MurCal
R PowerView   PV700 Display
with SmartCommand
FEATURES
ONE CALL, PROBLEM SOLVED
l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l
l
l

State of California to cause cancer. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
SPECIFICATIONS AND DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
HOW TO ORDER
MurCal
R
78-19-048
78051451
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, CA 93551
661-272-4700
COMPUTING
DISPLAY
HARDWARE
COMMUNICATION
ELECTRICAL
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROCESSOR
USB
OPERATING SYSTEM
STORAGE
RAM
SCREEN SIZE
TYPE
RESOLUTION
CONTRAST RATIO
BRIGHTNESS
SURFACE
TOUCH PANEL
REAL TIME CLOCK
CONNECTORS
VIDEO INPUTS
CAN
ETHERNET
OPERATING VOLTAGE
INPUTS
OUTPUTS
OPERATING TEMP.
STORAGE TEMP.
PROTECTION
VIBRATION
SHOCK
EMC / EMI
Renesas® R-Car M2 with Arm® Cortex® - A15 dual-core
processor @ 1.5 GHz (32-bit)
QNX® Realtime Operating System
8 GB flash memory
512 MB DDR3-SDRAM
7-inch   (178 mm)
LVDS TFT LCD with LED backlight, 24-bit color
800 x 480 (WVGA)
Typ. 600:1
1000 cd/m
Anti-glare
Projected capacitive (PCAP) with glove touch
(2) AMPSEAL 23 pin
(1) M12 5 pin [Ethernet]
(1) M12 3 pin (unused)
(1) USB pigtail
(4) NTSC/PAL (dual-channel viewable)
Li-ion battery backup (typical lifespan 10 years),
non-rechargeable, non-replaceable
2
(2) CAN 2.0B according to ISO-11898-2; J1939
and proprietary messaging
6 - 36 VDC, reverse polarity protected
     Current draw: 12V Max: 1.073A
     Current draw: 12V Min: 0.762A
     Current draw: 24V Max: 0.661A
     Current draw: 24V Min: 0.495A
1 X Ethernet 10/100 Base-T
USB 2.0 full speed host